Order Form: WordSmith Games Packs

Set A:
(6 games)

Set B:
(6 games)

Sets A+ B:
(12 games)

Library Loan
Collection

(36 games)

Set C:
Yr 1+to 2 words

(12 games)

Delivery costs:

Orders under £100: Royal Mail parcel post @
Orders over £100: Courier service

Total cost:

Establishment name:

Address:

Telephone:

e-mail address:

Contact name:
(and position)

@

Unit Cost

£65.00

£65.00

£120.00

£325.00

£150.00

£6.50
£13.00

Cheque payable to 'phonics4.co.uk'’

Delivery will fake place during normal business hours. Do you have any special delivery requirements?
Please state any dates (during the next 6 weeks) when your establishment will be unable to receive deliveries.

Send order form to: WordSmith Games, Old Meadows, 318, Guildford Road, Bisley, Woking, Surrey, 6U24 9AD




