Order Form: WordSmith Games Packs

	No. req'd		Unit Cost		<u>£ : p</u>
Set A: (6 games)		@	£65.00	=	
Set B: (6 games)		@	£65.00	Ξ	
Sets A + B: (12 games)		@	£120.00	=	
Library Loan Collection		@	£325.00	Ξ	
(36 games)					
Set C: Yr 1 to 2 words (12 games)		@	£150.00	Ξ	
Delivery costs:					
Orders under £100: Royal			£6.50		
Orders over £100: Courie	er service @)	£13.00		
					r. a
Total cost:					Cheque payable to 'phonics4.co.uk'
Establishment name:					
Address:					
71441 655					
Telephone:					
Telephone:					
Telephone: e-mail address:					
e-mail address:					
e-mail address: Contact name:					
e-mail address:					
e-mail address: Contact name: (and position)					
e-mail address: Contact name: (and position) Delivery will take pla	_			•	ou have any special delivery requirements?
e-mail address: Contact name: (and position) Delivery will take pla	_			•	ou have any special delivery requirements? r establishment will be unable to receive deliveries.
e-mail address: Contact name: (and position) Delivery will take pla	_			•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Send order form to: WordSmith Games, Old Meadows, 318, Guildford Road, Bisley, Woking, Surrey, GU24 9AD